

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

SPECIAL LEAVE PETITION (CRIMINAL)Diary No(s).27804/2018

M. NARAYANASAMY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE BY INSPECTOR OF POLICE, CBI/ACB, CHENNAI

Respondent(s)

Date : 03-05-2019 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Y. William Vinoth Kumar, Adv.
for Mr. K. Paari Vendhan, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Registry is directed to reconstruct the file with the
help of learned counsel for the petitioner and renotify
with office report showing latest position.

(Anita Rani Ahuja)
Branch Officer

(Sarita Purohit)
AR-cum-PS